
BEG SE COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4, W 
703.46 FT, E 319.32 FT, S 721.58

DIONYSIUS RICHARD
749 SE MARGARET DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-3S-17-06869-002
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DIONYSIUS RICHARD

1297/1585 7/07/2015 WD Q I 01 90,000
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000053485 Electrical Servic 06/27/2025

2024HX Base Yr

749 SE MARGARET DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 60
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 40
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 7 100

Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100Quality 05 05

2700 03 3,564 93.0708 79.11 281,948 1965 1965 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 DUPLEX  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 3521

BAS 1,092 100 1,092 43,194

BAS 1,092 100 1,092 43,194

BAS 1,337 100 1,337 52,885

FOP 40 30 12 475

UOP 153 20 31 1,226

3,714 3,564 140,974

BAS=[ORIG=-46,10] N11 W7 W3 N16 W13 S30 W31 S17 E17 N3 E37
N17 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W14 S10 W32 S17 E25 E4 S10 E17 N37 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,-50] W14 S10 W32 S17 E29 S10 E17 N37 $
UOP=[ORIG=-53,-1] N19 W19 S19 E3 N16 E13 S16 E3 $
FOP=[ORIG=-21,27] S10 E4 N10 W4 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0170 FPLC 2STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,750.00 2,750.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 2,750

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

3,450

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 100 00 0.00 0.00 3.76 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 37,600

2 9530 C POND 100 00 0.00 0.00 0.90 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 50.00 50.00 45

3 0800 C MULTI-FAM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000


